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AHTARI 31.3.2019
25 tikkaa kansallinen
Yht. 69 kilpailijaa

Kokko Pekka KjT
Nokelainen Eino AST
Makinen Mauno VaaTi
Rantanen Asko MU
Varsaluoma Kosti ITK
Vaarala Simo PaavT
Jarvinen Tarmo JST
Leskinen Veikko VaaTi
Ahola Kalevi LamTi
Fischer Jussi ATi
Hiekkala Osmo SST
Leinonen Pentti PaTi
Noukkala Marko AST
Mikkola Matti SiTi
Holma Raimo ATi
Hattunen Mikko MST
Helen Kalle HTK
Maukonen Mauri SST
Varrala Jussi HTK
Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi
Mérsyla Seppo PaavT
Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi
Varsaluoma Tommi  ITK
Uitto Jukka KjT
Kontola Jaakko SST
Saaksniemi Raimo PaavT
Moilanen Markku ITK
Taipale Jarmo KTS
Heinola Esko JaTi
Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK
Kallio Lauri AST
lhanainen Olavi PaavT
Yli-Hirvela Erkki VaaTi
Jamsé Tapio AST
Koskela Taisto ITK
Nummelin Matti JST
Pekkinen Terho PaavT
Niemela Pasi SST
Kivinummi Kimmo AST
Luototie Eino LamTi
Noukkala Mika AST
Tikkalahti Juhani ATi

Siirila Seppo ATi

Jéarj. Antérin Seudun Tikka

paivitetty 31.3.2019 klo 19.40
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41
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40
34
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38
42
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28
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39
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41
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41
42
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29
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38
37
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41
34
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36
38
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29
36
38

35
30
38
41
34
28
25
30
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26
35
32
21
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11

44
38
40
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45
39
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44

42
41
39
41
34
39
37

43
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37
43
36
40
35
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30
35
28

32
31
36
30
34
41
36
30
31
29
24
34
34
31
24

45
45
39
39
41
37
41
40
39

38
37
40
34
35
28
35

44
37
38
32
35
38
27
32
37
41
32
30

37
41
34
41
25
26
32
31
27
37
34
19
26
31
17

213
203
202
199
198 5*10
198 4*10
197
195
188

207
197
184
181
179
176
174

197
189
186
185
177
175 2*10, 6*9
175 2*10, 3*9
174
171
167
165
160

182

171

169

164

160

157

153

152

151

149

145

130

126 1*10

126 0*10
99
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Tuomisto Silja
Saarinen Paivi
Tuomisto Seija
Savioja Tuula
Syrjala Terttu
Riutta Helena
Hakoméki Laila

Laitila Jenna
Mattila Merja
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Siirila Raili
Hietanen Hely
Holma Anne
Snellman Aila
Huhtinen Anu
Jarvensivu Sari

Laitinen Jasu
Saarinen Juuso
Jokinen Onni
Laitila Elina

Hartonen Aarre
Laitila Laura
Hedman Jemina
Holma Jenna
Laitinen Veeti
Saarinen Jesse

JOUKKUEET
Miehet

PaavT

Vaarala Simo
Méarsyla Seppo
Saaksniemi Raimo
Pekkinen Terho

AST

Nokelainen Eino
Noukkala Marko
Jamsa Tapio
Noukkala Mika

Naiset

AST

Riutta Helena
Hietanen Hely
Hakomaki Laila

Nuoret

SST

Laitinen Jasu
Saarinen Juuso
Laitinen Veeti

JaTi
SST
JaTi
ITK

KTS
AST
AST

JaTi
KjT
AST
ATi
AST
ATi

PaTi

AST
AST

SST
SST
Lam
JaTi

AST
JaTi
AST
ATi

SST
SST

Ti

693
198
177
167
151

667
203
181
157
126

488
179
158
151

403
168
162

73

35
40
37
38
34
41
30

41
35
29
34
34
30
29
23
31

33
37
24
21

35
20
22
19
17

a4
37
39
39
41
29
27

40
32
37
23
26
29
33
34
19

33
25
38
26

27
32
19

19
10

38
39
38
38
35
37
34

38
30
33
32
27
35
23
24
14

38
35
32
28

27
29
11
13

12

45
38
40
40
40
39
36

33
34
31
39
34
27
34
34
35

33
34
29
25

30
20
16
31

44
36
36
35
38
33
24

39
33
33
30
37
30
31
25
12

31
31
14
30

25
23
30
17
20
14

206

190 3*10
190 1*10, 7*9
190 1*10, 2*9
188

179

151

191
164
163
158 3*10
158 0*10
151
150
140
111

168
162
137
130

144
124
98
85
73
39
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AHTARI 31.3.2019
125 tikkaa kansallinen
Yht. 69 kilpailijaa

Vaarala Simo PaavT
Rantanen Asko MU
Jarvinen Tarmo JST
Nokelainen Eino AST
Leskinen Veikko VaaTi
Varsaluoma Kosti ITK
Kokko Pekka KjT
Makinen Mauno VaaTi
Ahola Kalevi LamTi
Fischer Jussi ATi
Holma Raimo ATi
Hiekkala Osmo SST
Hattunen Mikko MST
Mikkola Matti SiTi
Leinonen Pentti PaTi
Noukkala Marko AST

Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi

Mérsyla Seppo PaavT
Uitto Jukka KjT
Moilanen Markku ITK
Helen Kalle HTK
Maukonen Mauri SST
Varrala Jussi HTK
Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi
Taipale Jarmo KTS
Kontola Jaakko SST

Varsaluoma Tommi  ITK
Saaksniemi Raimo PaavT

Heinola Esko JaTi
Pekkinen Terho PaavT
Koskela Taisto ITK
Jamsé Tapio AST
Noukkala Mika AST
Kivinummi Kimmo AST
Nummelin Matti JST
Kallio Lauri AST
Niemela Pasi SST
Yli-Hirvela Erkki VaaTi
Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK
lhanainen Olavi PaavT
Luototie Eino LamTi
Tikkalahti Juhani ATi
Siirila Seppo ATi
Tuomisto Silja JaTi
Saarinen Paivi SST
Tuomisto Seija JaTi
Savioja Tuula ITK
Riutta Helena AST
Syrjala Terttu KTS
Hakomaki Laila AST

Hyvénen Sinikka KTS

196
201
198
192
188
202
194
189
186

193
190
186
178
173
178
164

187
173
168
169
171
171
170
175
162
178
177
171

178
164
170
165
162
165
168
164
170
152
153
177
155

96
103

196
206
193
191
182
194
178
166

202
211
206
209
198
207
203
190
192

190
195
187
179
175
166
152

187
186
180
181
188
186
176
179
187
159
166
161

180
192
152
166
165
167
161
158
169
153
168
143
147
106
108

213
187
199
190
182
178
185
179

218
207
210
193
196
191
194
191
194

202
197
185
188
176
180
155

204
185
196
188
171
182
181
181
180
173
145
172

179
189
187
166
164
181
160
188
152
159
162
142
101
106

80

199
213
197
203
193
186
161
170

210
206
209
211
212
194
213
199
188

182
184
187
180
182
192
130

189
183
190
186
184
180
194
173
176
150
175
148

188
175
183
179
176
154
159
152
155
176
157
134

96
115

96

211
214
194
194
194
188
175
151

211
206
202
207
217
200
188
199
183

185
185
190
179
191
170
158

196
183
170
180
189
181
176
173
173
177
157
160

188
182
158
170
175
168
162
147
158
155
152
118

83
102
106

211
203
209
194
195
188
186
179

1037
1031
1025
1012
1011
994
992
968
943

952
951
935
904
897
886
759

963
910
904
904
903
900
897
881
878
837
820
812

913
902
850
846
842
835
810
809
804
795
792
714
582
525
493

1030
1023
992
972
946
934
885
845

45
44
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Laitila Jenna
Mattila Merja
Hietanen Hely
Snellman Aila
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Siirila Raili

Holma Anne
Huhtinen Anu
Jarvensivu Sari

Saarinen Juuso
Laitila Elina
Jokinen Onni
Laitinen Jasu

Laitila Laura
Hartonen Aarre
Laitinen Veeti
Hedman Jemina
Saarinen Jesse

JOUKKUEET
Miehet

PaavT

Vaarala Simo
Mérsyla Seppo
Saaksniemi Raimo
Pekkinen Terho

AST

Nokelainen Eino
Jamsa Tapio
Noukkala Marko
Noukkala Mika

Naiset

AST

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Hietanen Hely

Nuoret

SST

Saarinen Juuso
Laitinen Jasu
Laitinen Veeti

JaTi
KjT
AST

PaTi

AST
ATi
ATi
AST
AST

SST
JaTi
Lam
SST

JaTi
AST
SST
AST
SST

Ti

704
196
173
171
164

683
192
165
164
162

502
182
178
142

427
180
127
120

205
197
142
146
135
145
136
154
129

180
163
146
127

146
130
120
96
34

205
197
164
171
170
164
148
161
125

165
147
160
136

147
134
90
72
45

187
184
164
166
168
143
141
157
125

168
178
140
125

147
126
85
86
52

193
186
184
138
151
157
166
136

94

160
152
128
143

135
156
101
87
46

185
186
158
168
164
171
154
134

96

158
146
155
150

140
149
100
97
22

975
950
812
789
788
780
745
742
569

831
786
729
681

715
695
496
438
199



